Control Aire Libre, "E"

100m MASC. AL ABM

2024-06-26

SS-3419 DIAZ BENAITO, MIKEL Jakintza Atletismo Kluba 11.01
NA-15265  NAVARRO ECHAGUE, MIKEL Valdizarbe-GANA 11.05
NA-15906  IRIGOYEN SAMITIER, IBAN At. Ardoi 11.08
LO-7157 URQUIA LOPEZ, ALBERTO Chiruca-La Rioja 11.16
NA-564 SIERRA ROSARIO, FELIX JOSE Hiru-Herri 11.18
NA-15733  ZABALETA BERRADE, XABIER Hiru-Herri 11.19
NA-7282 SOLANO RIVAS, JHONFREY ALEXANDER Valdizarbe-GANA 11.24
NA-15774  SOBERANAS IZCO, ENEKO Ederki-Caja Rural 11.26
NA-15104  SERIOLA SEGURA, JON Hiru-Herri 11.31
NA-15685  FERNANDEZ ASIAIN, GORKA Hiru-Herri 11.35
SS-554 MIQUELARENA URROZ, EGOITZ Super Amara BAT 11.36
NA-15431  BRUQUE DAZA, DANIEL Valdizarbe-GANA 11.37
SS-291 MUGURUZA OTEGI, JOSE MARI At. San Sebastian 11.38
NA-354 ALDEA ANTONANZAS, ADAR CA San Adrian 11.44
NA-14734  URTASUN VILLABONA, UNAI Hiru-Herri 11.53
NA-137 GANUZA SANCHEZ, EKAITZ Valdizarbe-GANA 11.75
NA-191 KAMILI RIAH, YOUSSEF CA San Adrian 11.77
BI-575 ERKIAGA ZULUAGA, LANDER Deportivo Zornotza 11.80
NA-421 GUERIATE OUSSAMA Valdizarbe-GANA 11.87
NA-395 LAZARO REINARES, IZAN Atletismo Barafain 12.05
NA-16150  BEROIZ I1ZCO, ALEJANDRO Ederki-Caja Rural 12.14
IB-6483 VALENCIA MOLERO, ANDONI Atletisme Santa Eularia 12.33
NA-557 PRIETO LAZARO, HECTOR INDEPENDIENTE 12.33
LO-7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO Chiruca-La Rioja 12.34
LO-588 NSANG LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL Terra Atletismo 12.48
NA-4580 ILUNDAIN LARRION, IMANOL Grupompleo Pamplona At 12.56
NA-600 AYARI GARCIA, OMAR Valdizarbe-GANA 12.63
NA-596 TASCON GORDILLO, JUAN DAVID Valdizarbe-GANA 12.67
NA-417 NJIE , MBAYE Valdizarbe-GANA 12.97
NA-105 VICENTE GARCIA, RAUL Valdizarbe-GANA 13.73
NA-15267 REMACHA ARTOLA, ALBERTO Valdizarbe-GANA 14.12
NA-505 GOIKOETXEA FONSECA, IBAI Grupompleo Pamplona At 15.34
NA-496 CARRERO ANTONANZAS, JAVIER Ederki-Caja Rural

400m MASC. AL ABM

AR-4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON Alcampo Scorpio 71 00:48.19
§S-21152 MIQUELARENA URROZ, BENAT Super Amara BAT 00:48.24
NA-15685  FERNANDEZ ASIAIN, GORKA Hiru-Herri 00:48.34
LO-6746 BRAVO HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO Grupompleo Pamplona At 00:49.04
BI-53193 LOZANO AGUIRRE, ASIER Atletico Getxo 00:50.28



NA-15904
LO-6356
NA-8932
S-25
NA-417
NA-191
NA-15431
NA-421
NA-125
IB-6483
NA-15474
NA-15782
NA-13238
NA-13741
NA-505
NA-14636
NA-7282
NA-13742
NA-15713

GUINEA PRO, INIGO

BRAVO HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
MARTINEZ INGA, ADRIAN
HERRERA CONTRERAS, HECTOR
NJIE , MBAYE

KAMILI RIAH, YOUSSEF
BRUQUE DAZA, DANIEL
GUERIATE OUSSAMA
GOROSTIZA ETXEBERRIA, IRATXO
VALENCIA MOLERO, ANDONI
IRAZOKI EZKURDIA, FERNANDO
MURUA TXOPITEA, ANDER

REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO
EZPELETA OTAMENDI, PEDRO
GOIKOETXEA FONSECA, IBAI
BEORLEGUI GONI, AITOR

SOLANO RIVAS, JHONFREY ALEXANDER
EZPELETA OTAMENDI, SATURNINO

CAMPANON FRANCO, LAUREANO

Hiru-Herri

Hiber Rioja
INDEPENDIENTE
Atletismo Camargo
Valdizarbe-GANA
CA San Adrian
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA
Hiru-Herri
Atletisme Santa Eularia
At. Ardoi
Valdizarbe-GANA
At. Ardoi

At. Ardoi

Grupompleo Pamplona At

Hiru-Herri
Valdizarbe-GANA
At. Ardoi

Beste Iruia At

00:50.31
00:50.47
00:50.86
00:52.44
00:53.45
00:53.46
00:53.51
00:53.80
00:54.33
00:55.31
00:56.88
00:58.48
00:58.81
01:08.13
01:12.79
23-05-2015
18-12-2021
07-06-2014
19-05-2021

1.500m MASC. AL ABM

NA-14000
NA-15680
NA-15872
SS-242
AR-4087
AR-3729
BI-248
CT-26360
SO-3129
AR-4206
SS-243
NA-195
SS-21036
NA-13608
SS-18992
$S-19128
NA-15795
NA-6351
NA-14628
NA-215
SS-672
BU-12
NA-156
SS-654
NA-15843
NA-15254

AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON

CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL
CHOCARRO BEROIZ, UNAX
IRIONDO LIZASO, MARTIN
ALAMARNAC NAVARRO, JAVIER
ABIZANDA ARMADA, NICOLAS
ARIAS MARTINEZ, IKER

ALTABA RABAZA, NESTOR
PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, JORGE
LARROY GIL, MAURO

ELORTZA RUBIO, XABAT

ABAD GARCIA, MIKEL

BELLIDO LEAL, JOKIN
FERNANDEZ FONT, XABIER
ORTIZ GARMENDIA, ANDER
BELDARRAIN SEGUROLA, INIGO
ESTEBAN ELIZALDE, ABULE
ALDUAN LLEYDA, ALVARO
ARBIZU ALBERTO, ISRAEL

SOLA GUINDA, JAVIER
IRAZUSTA ARISTIZABAL, HARKAITZ
GRIJALVO RUIZ, JAIRO

VERA MOLERES, ANDER
URBIETA ORUESAGASTI, KEPA
MARTINEZ IBERO, DANIEL
VICENTE GIL, DIEGO

At. Ardoi

Hiru-Herri

Hiru-Herri

Orioko Kamal Ziani A.K.
Montafia Sabifianigo
Montafia Sabifianigo
C.A. Barakaldo

CA Elche Decatlon

Grupompleo Pamplona At

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Orioko Kamal Ziani A.K.
CA San Adrian

Orioko Kamal Ziani A.K.
Hiru-Herri

Tolosa C.F.

At. San Sebastian
Beste Irufia At

At. Ardoi

Hiru-Herri

Hiru-Herri

Real Sociedad

Vicky Foods Athletics
At. Ardoi

Real Sociedad

At. Ardoi

Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

03:50.05
03:53.67
03:54.29
03:55.10
03:56.94
03:57.36
03:57.90
03:58.61
04:01.16
04:01.47
04:01.85
04:01.94
04:01.96
04:010.47
04:02.49
04:03.07
04:03.67
04:03.86
04:04.87
04:05.06
04:05.10
04:05.60
04:06.60
04:06.93
04:07.19
04:07.94



LO-75
NA-16
NA-15719
AR-4949
S-11075
S-11143
S-358
SS-20979
NA-15798
LO-7501
LO-7337
BI-215
NA-15636
NA-14422
TO-35
S-146
S-25
NA-305
NA-15539
VI-5697
NA-106
0-7493
LO-6878
NA-412
NA-15437
S-674
NA-52
NA-234
NA-13238
NA-15910
NA-367
LO-499
NA-15717
S-286
NA-1433
SS-344
NA-92
NA-14235
NA-76
NA-12320
NA-15455
NA-14234
NA-14396
NA-15353
NA-15131
NA-15880
NA-476
NA-213

MIGUEL FUERTES, HECTOR
PEREZ FILGUEIRAS, DAVID
SENAR ASURABARRENA, IRAITZ
REINA ARGENTE, PABLO

SANZ CASTANO, JORGE
BUSTAMANTE RUIZ, RODRIGO
HOYOS RUBIN, AGERU
AGINAGALDE URRESTARAZU, ENAITZ
ESLAVA DE MIGUEL, ANDER
LOZA SAN MARTIN, DAVID
CRISTOBAL BLAZQUEZ, PABLO
SANDINO MORALES, AITOR
SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN
PASCUAL RETUERTA, JORGE
SEBASTIAN JIMENEZ, IKER

ARCE BLANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
HERRERA CONTRERAS, HECTOR
GHAZAL FARS, MOHAMMED
CLEMENTE QUILEZ, GERARDO
CASAL ESCOBEDO, AITOR
CAPILLA TIRAPU, LUCAS
ARAGON JIMENEZ, ERIC

GARCIA TRICIO, GUILLERMO
BENGOECHEA TERROBA, iNIGO
URTASUN PASCUAL, IVAN
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, AXEL ALBERTO
CASADO URRUTIA, ASIER
ARANJUELO MARANON, XABIER MIKEL
REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO

REY LASA, INIGO

GHAZAL FARS, AYOUB

MORENO ALONSO, LUIS
LATXETA JAUREGUI, ASIER
SALAS MERINO, VALENTIN

ERRO MURILLO, DAVID

ARISTI IMAZ, AITOR

SAINZ DIAZ DE CERIO, SERGIO
BURILLO NUIN, PATXI
LARRABURU GOMARA, ALFREDO
ERVITI ILUNDAIN, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ ZORZANO, FERNANDO
ALONSO GARDE, IKER

SOLA TORRALBA, ION
MENDIETA ALEGRIA, RUBEN
AGUIRRE ORTEGA, JAVIER
ACEBEDO GARCIA, ANDONI
CALVO ORTEGA, JUAN

DEL VAL VIEJO, RAFA

ADAS CUPA

Hiru-Herri

Beste Irufia At

CA Gandia-Alpesa
Atletismo Camargo
Atletismo Camargo
Atletismo Camargo
Real Sociedad
Hiru-Herri

Durango Kirol Taldea
Calagurris Atletico
Bidezabal Durango AT
Hiru-Herri

Ederki-Caja Rural
TrainingRey

Atletismo Camargo
Atletismo Camargo
Hiru-Herri

Hiru-Herri

Atme. Sa Raval
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Universidad Oviedo
Maraton Rioja
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Hiru-Herri

Atletismo Camargo
Hiru-Herri
Grupompleo Pamplona At
At. Ardoi

Hiru-Herri

Hiru-Herri

Maraton Rioja

Beste Iruia At
InfiCant - Villa de Noja
At. Ardoi

Tolosa C.F.

At. Ardoi

At. Ardoi

At. Ardoi

Beste Irufia At

Beste Irufia At

At. Ardoi

Hiru-Herri

Atletismo Albacete
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
Beste Irufia At

At. Ardoi

Hiru-Herri

04:07.98
04:08.87
04:09.42
04:10.12
04:10.13
04:11.80
04:13.57
04:14.06
04:14.70
04:14.81
04:16.25
04:16.36
04:16.57
04:16.57
04:17.82
04:17.96
04:19.84
04:20.27
04:23.26
04:23.35
04:23.39
04:23.72
04:24.19
04:24.91
04:25.59
04:26.28
04:27.11
04:28.19
04:32.42
04:33.11
04:33.24
04:35.74
04:38.25
04:44.46
04:44.97
04:46.09
04:46.19
04:49.64
04:52.07
05:22.95
05:44.43
16-05-2015
09-06-2012
01-05-2018
01-07-2017



NA-316 LARRAD VALDENEBRO, ADRIAN Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
NA-575 MORALES LAZARO, IKER Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
NA-14405  YANIZ PEJENAUTE, MARCOS Atletico Iranzu

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL IM

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-15774 SOBERANAS IZCO, ENEKO Ederki-Caja Rural 14.39
NA-137 GANUZA SANCHEZ, EKAITZ Valdizarbe-GANA 15.41

Longitud MASC. AL ABM

SS-18975 SAN SEBASTIAN CASTILLO, ASIER Real Sociedad 7.48
§S-19331 LABAT MARCO, INIGO At. San Sebastian 7.19
NA-189 ESPARZA GOMEZ, ORLANDO CA San Adrian 6.58
NA-15265 NAVARRO ECHAGUE, MIKEL Valdizarbe-GANA 6.42
NA-4580 ILUNDAIN LARRION, IMANOL Grupompleo Pamplona At 6.05
NA-14147  YEREGUI GIMONDO, ONAR At. Ardoi 5.66
NA-303 LAZCANO PARIS, ADEI Grupompleo Pamplona At 5.60
NA-395 LAZARO REINARES, IZAN Atletismo Barafiain 5.46
NA-385 ERANSUS RUIZ, ASIER Hiru-Herri 5.45
NA-14179 RUIZ LERENA, ALEJANDRO Valdizarbe-GANA 4.72

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL ABM

SS-1168 ESNAOLA GABARAIN, IKER Tolosa C.F. 13.72
NA-429 MILLAN BAZ, MIGUEL Valdizarbe-GANA 10.49
NA-15782 MURUA TXOPITEA, ANDER Valdizarbe-GANA 09.03
NA-274 CEMBORAIN SANTAMARIA, INIGO Valdizarbe-GANA 08.62
NA-16065  QUINTELA BAOS, ARTAI Valdizarbe-GANA

Martillo (4kg) MASC. CM
Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-405 PISTEN , ANDRES Grupompleo Pamplona At 55.87

Martillo (5kg) MASC. LM
Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-16065 QUINTELA BAOS, ARTAI Valdizarbe-GANA 45.39

Martillo (6kg) MASC. IM
Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
SO-17 SCONTRINI, FABRIZIO Atletismo Numantino 61.97

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. ABM

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
LO-7286 BLANCO MONSALVO, DARIO Atletico Salamanca 53.26
NA-14768 MAGANA CARRERA, ALBERTO Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 36.23

NA-274 CEMBORAIN SANTAMARIA, INIGO Valdizarbe-GANA 30.39



Jabalina (700g) MASC. LM

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-15850 ZAZPE DE LA CONCEPCION, UNAI Hiru-Herri 44.52
NA-385 ERANSUS RUIZ, ASIER Hiru-Herri 42.98
NA-16151 ALONSO LATORRE, INIGO Ederki-Caja Rural 31.58

Jabalina (800g) MASC. ABM

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-333 GOGORZA EGUREN, MARCOS Valdizarbe-GANA 38.03
NA-4580 ILUNDAIN LARRION, IMANOL Grupompleo Pamplona At

4x100m MASC. AL ABM

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-195 ABAD GARCIA, MIKEL CA San Adrian
NA-354 ALDEA ANTONANZAS, ADAR CA San Adrian
NA-16150  BEROIZ 1ZCO, ALEJANDRO Ederki-Caja Rural
NA-15561 CALVO ROMO, MIKEL Hiru-Herri
NA-496 CARRERO ANTONANZAS, JAVIER Ederki-Caja Rural
NA-189 ESPARZA GOMEZ, ORLANDO CA San Adrian
NA-15685  FERNANDEZ ASIAIN, GORKA Hiru-Herri
NA-191 KAMILI RIAH, YOUSSEF CA San Adrian
NA-349 MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, INAKI CA San Adrian
NA-14422 PASCUAL RETUERTA, JORGE Ederki-Caja Rural
NA-564 SIERRA ROSARIO, FELIX JOSE Hiru-Herri
NA-15774 SOBERANAS IZCO, ENEKO Ederki-Caja Rural
NA-15733  ZABALETA BERRADE, XABIER Hiru-Herri

4x400m MASC. AL ABM

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-15131 AGUIRRE ORTEGA, JAVIER Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
NA-575 MORALES LAZARO, IKER Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
NA-15254  VICENTE GIL, DIEGO Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
NA-113 ZAHIR , AYOUB Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

100m FEM. AL ABF

NA-334 OKUNROBO OSARO, GIFT OSARUGWE Valdizarbe-GANA 12.27
NA-16073  MARTINEZ DE GONI INIGO, AROA Atletico Iranzu 12.27
AR-4390 ROMEO BRUNEN, CARLOTA Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 12.40
$S-327 PEIREN GOBANTES, EIDER Real Sociedad 12.42
NA-335 OKUNROBO OSARO, MARY OSASENAGA Valdizarbe-GANA 12.42
$S-317 AZPILGAIN MAIZA, LAIA Tolosa C.F. 12.52
NA-15016  NAVARRO ECHAGUE, IRATXE Valdizarbe-GANA 12.53
SS-455 ROGADO GONZALEZ, ALBA Real Sociedad 12.59
NA-425 MURO GARRALDA, ARANTXA Valdizarbe-GANA 12.62
AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 12.71
NA-15577  TORRECILLA DE BLAS, BLANCA Grupompleo Pamplona At 12.74

NA-344 JIMENEZ PUERTA, CLAUDIA CA San Adrian 12.78



NA-6279
SS-579
NA-7811
SS-321
NA-461
NA-8918
NA-443
NA-8910
NA-465
NA-15763
NA-5986
NA-95

BELZUNCE CASELLAS, SARA
ALONSO TOVAR, ANE

GIL MORENO, PAULA

TEJERIA AROZENA, IRAIDE
GARCIA FALCES CERDAN, MAIALEN
GARCIA CARRERO, LEYRE
GARTZIANDIA MONEO, NORA
CHEN XU, BEI HUI

RODRIGUEZ AISA, UXUE
INDURAIN ERASO, AINHOA
SERRA BLANCO, DANIELA
ALZORRIZ SANTAMARIA, ANNE

Valdizarbe-GANA
Tolosa C.F.
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
Tolosa C.F.
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA
Ederki-Caja Rural
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA

12.81
12.84
12.94
12.95
12.96
12.99
13.33
13.39
13.93
13.94
14.25
06-03-2021

400m FEM. AL ABF

AR-4300
AR-3997
NA-15876
NA-14421
LO-7129
NA-141
NA-206
NA-8918
S-10945
NA-425
NA-15240
NA-15314
SS-933
LO-7592
NA-15522
NA-8915
NA-387
NA-15667

DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE

GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA
SAN MIGUEL CELAYETA, SAIOA
OSCOZ PEREZ, SILVIA

HERREROS MORENO, MONICA
FERNANDEZ ARRIZABALAGA, MARTA
IBANEZ IBANEZ, MAITE

GARCIA CARRERO, LEYRE

AGUERO ALONSO, PAULA

MURO GARRALDA, ARANTXA
BERMEJO YANGUAS, ANE
ARIZCUREN MARTINEZ, LAILA
ETXEZARRETA PINTADO, MIRIAN
PASCUAL ARTACHO, MARIA DEL VALLE
SARRIAS RODRIGUEZ, AITANA
GALINDO BERGUA, NAIARA
VALENCIA RETA, LOREA

FELIGRERAS MEDINA, ANA MARIA

Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

At. Intec-Zoiti
Grupompleo Pamplona At
Valdizarbe-GANA

Club Atletismo Valladolid
At. Ardoi

Hiru-Herri
Valdizarbe-GANA
Atletismo Camargo
Valdizarbe-GANA

At. Ardoi

Grupompleo Pamplona At
At. San Sebastian
Durango Kirol Taldea
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA
Valdizarbe-GANA

Grupompleo Pamplona At

00:58.26
00:58.49
00:58.63
00:58.89
00:59.88
00:59.98
01:00.30
01:00.80
01:01.99
01:02.22
01:02.23
01:02.68
01:02.76
01:04.12
01:04.30
01:05.49
01:08.30
18-05-2022

600m FEM. AL ABF

NA-406
NA-15240
NA-556
NA-486

VERA MOLERES, SARA
BERMEJO YANGUAS, ANE
GRACIA LEKUMBERRI, HAIZEA
LECUMBERRI GARCIA, EIDER

At. Ardoi
At. Ardoi
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
At. Ardoi

01:44.79
15-06-2016

1.500m FEM. AL ABF

NA-14193
AR-2970
NA-14640
NA-141
NA-15149

CARRERA HERNANDEZ, ALICIA
AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA

MODREGO LOPEZ, SARA
FERNANDEZ ARRIZABALAGA, MARTA
BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN

Grupompleo Pamplona At
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Hiru-Herri

At. Ardoi

Beste Irufia At

04:29.37
04:35.56
04:38.45
04:40.46
04:42.98



NA-15240 BERMEJO YANGUAS, ANE At. Ardoi 04:44.07
VI-5617 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA Barrutia A.E. 04:46.44
NA-15619  AGRAMONTE UCAR, MARINA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 04:47.91
NA-15573  COLLANTES GLADKOW, NADYA Grupompleo Pamplona At 04:50.08
NA-14726  LLORENS PEREZ, ANA Grupompleo Pamplona At 04:51.32
NA-14334  PACHA URTEAGA, VANESA Hiru-Herri 04:52.82
BI-211 OCHOA DE ALDA, ANE Atletico Getxo 04:55.67
AR-4654 JUDEZ MENDEZ, CAROLINA Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 04:55.95
S-10945 AGUERO ALONSO, PAULA Atletismo Camargo 04:57.36
LO-8 YECORA ALFARO, RAQUEL Maraton Rioja 04:59.54
NA-15873 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LEIRE Grupompleo Pamplona At 05:10.15
NA-107 ARAGON ARRASATE, LEIRE Grupompleo Pamplona At 05:11.82
NA-15697 LIZOAIN COTANDA, MAIDER Grupompleo Pamplona At 05:14.37
NA-551 LAANANI EL MOURADI, NORA Grupompleo Pamplona At 05:35.15
NA-616166 IRIBERRI CASTILLO, ICIAR Grupompleo Pamplona At 05:50.26
NA-486 LECUMBERRI GARCIA, EIDER At. Ardoi

Longitud FEM. AL ABF

NA-334 OKUNROBO OSARO, GIFT OSARUGWE Valdizarbe-GANA 5.91
SS-317 AZPILGAIN MAIZA, LAIA Tolosa C.F. 5.58
NA-15905 SANZOL URRA, ARIANE Grupompleo Pamplona At 5.45
NA-244 SOTO IBARROLA, ARAI Hiru-Herri 5.45
S-10758 VALENCIA PEREZ, ROSA Atletismo Camargo 5.34
SS-530 PEIREN GOBANTES, NAROA Real Sociedad 5.23
NA-7811 GIL MORENO, PAULA Ruizca - Ribera Atletico 5.22
NA-373 ZAZPE OROZ, LEIRE Hiru-Herri 5.21
NA-428 IMIZCOZ ZUNIGA, AITANA Grupompleo Pamplona At 5.17
NA-128 GUEMBE OTXOTORENA, ITXASO Grupompleo Pamplona At 4.92
NA-15763 INDURAIN ERASO, AINHOA Ederki-Caja Rural 4.78
LO-576 USMA RAMIREZ, AINARA Terra Atletismo 4.60
NA-6583 FLAMARIQUE MARTINEZ, SARA At. Ardoi 4.58
SS-21174 VILLARREAL APALATEGI, MAIALEN Real Sociedad 17-10-2020
NA-304 ORBARA LOITEGUI, ALICIA Grupompleo Pamplona At 05-11-2022

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL CF

Lic.
NA-595

Nombre
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ANA

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL ABF

Club
Valdizarbe-GANA

MMT
10.94

Lic.
NA-566

Nombre
ARBIZU JIMENO, MARIA ELENA

Martillo (3kg) FEM. LF

Club
Valdizarbe-GANA

MMT

Lic.
NA-8888

Nombre
PEREZ MEDRANO, CRISTINA

Martillo (4kg) FEM. ABF

Club

Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

MMT
45.83



Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-13256 SOLA ORDOYO, TANIA Grupompleo Pamplona At 41.34
BU-4081 ESTEBAN BRAVO, CANDELA LUCIA Las Celtiberas de Soria 40.34

Jabalina (500g) FEM. CF

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-396 SANZOL URRA, JULENE Atletismo Barafiain 25-06-2023
SS-555 MARTIARENA LUIS, UZURI Super Amara BAT 33.36
NA-582 GARCIA MORENO, MAITE At. Ardoi 32.86

Jabalina (500g) FEM. LF

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-394 CORTES VALENZUELA, NEREA Deportiva Tafalla 27.85
NA-128 GUEMBE OTXOTORENA, ITXASO Grupompleo Pamplona At 24.82

Jabalina (600g) FEM. ABF

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
BU-4081 ESTEBAN BRAVO, CANDELA LUCIA Las Celtiberas de Soria 36.78
NA-15905 SANZOL URRA, ARIANE Grupompleo Pamplona At 23.76
NA-304 ORBARA LOITEGUI, ALICIA Grupompleo Pamplona At 19.54
NA-419 APESTEGUIA GAY, OIHANE Grupompleo Pamplona At
NA-582 GARCIA MORENO, MAITE At. Ardoi

4x400m FEM. AL ABF

Lic. Nombre Club . MMT
NA-15240 BERMEJO YANGUAS, ANE At. Ardoi
NA-15764 EKAI REMIRO, JUNE At. Ardoi
NA-141 FERNANDEZ ARRIZABALAGA, MARTA At. Ardoi

NA-187 SUAREZ BARASOAIN, IRATI At. Ardoi



























